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POS COGNOME E NOME

07/07/2023

AVANZINI Arianna
SCIANDA Greta
BIGLIETTO Martina
FAVAFABBRI Alice
GATTORNO Maia
POGGIALI Gioia
RINALDI Isabel

DE MATTEI Amelia
TOROK Maria Alessandra
10 FUSCAGNI Martina

11 BELLANI Elena

12 ZANNINI llaria

13 PICHETTO Chiara Maria
14 MASSUCCO Anita

15 DIOUF ANGELINO Quleye
16 PICERNO Camilla

17 GHIGLIONE Margherita
18 CARBONERA Emma

19 FAZIO Giorgia

20 ERDEM Beatrice Delila An
21 BESTOSO Vittoria

22 FERRARI Elisabetta

23 SCIOLE' Benedetta

24 QUAGLIAROLI Mariana Elis
25 SAPIO Gaia

26 GRONDONA Alice

27 SCARONGELLA Gaia

28 MURZIKOVA Maria

29 LANZA Irene

30 MANCINI Lucrezia

31 BRUNI PRENCIPE Anna
32 BENTAIB Jannat

33 BELLIZZI Gaia

34 BOZZO FRAVIGA Bianca
35 LUCCHIN Miriam May

36 BAGATTA Matilde

37 CALABRO' Matilde

38 PIGERINI Emma

39 KOVACICH Virginia

40 CASTAGNETO Agata

41 SARBIA Melissa

42 FERRARI Adriana

43 PARRINI Alice

44 PANNACCIULLI Elena
45 CETRARO Asia Aurora
46 PERUTELLI Chiara Lucia
47 GHIZOLFI Alice

48 VANDER AUWERA Amelia
49 FLORIS Cristina

50 CARBONE Emily

51 MARCHIORI Alice

52 BRIZZOLARA Elisa
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Amatori Nuoto Savona

Idea Sport ssd

Crocera Stadium ssd
Crocera Stadium ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Chiavari Nuoto ssd

UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Sportiva Sturla asd

Aragno Rivarolesi

Sportiva Sturla asd

Sportiva Sturla asd
Lavagna '90 ssd

Crocera Stadium ssd
Lavagna '90 ssd

Rari Nantes Arenzano
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Andrea Doria

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Andrea Doria

Sanremo Like Swim asd
Idea Sport ssd

Foltzer ssd - Genova
Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
Crocera Stadium ssd
Chiavari Nuoto ssd

Amatori Nuoto Savona
Nuotatori Rivarolesi

Andrea Doria

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Sportiva Sturla asd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Rari Nantes Spezia
Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede
Idea Sport ssd

UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Rari Nantes Spezia

Rari Nantes Spezia

UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Sanremo Like Swim asd
UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Chiavari Nuoto ssd

Rari Nantes Imperia 57

NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
Chiavari Nuoto ssd

ARRIVO Record

1'12.49
1'13.84
1'14.18
1'14.36
1'17.43
1'18.58
1'19.08
1'19.86
1'20.30
1'20.36
1'20.52
1'21.07
1'21.70
1'22.45
1'22.67
1'22.74
1'23.00
1'23.20
1'23.67
1'23.98
1'24.46
1'24.69
1'24.73
1'25.35
1'25.41
1'25.42
1'25.43
1'25.68
1'25.79
1'25.87
1'26.17
1'26.87
1'27.13
1'27.20
1'27.49
1'27.95
1'28.46
1'29.58
1'29.74
1'30.00
1'30.92
1'30.95
1'31.20
1'31.24
1'31.42
1'31.80
1'33.34
1'36.17
1'36.70
1'36.94
1'37.74
1'47.88
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